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Date Start End Event Name Location Description
Sun 04/01/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Mon 04/02/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Tue 04/03/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Wed 04/04/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Thu 04/05/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Fri 04/06/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Sat 04/07/2018 8:00 am 11:30 am Croton Ayso CET Upper field
Sat 04/07/2018 11:30 am 4:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field 914-615-3461

rcunningham2481@yahool.co
m

Sun 04/08/2018 12:00 pm 5:00 pm Croton Ayso CET Upper field
Sun 04/08/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Mon 04/09/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Tue 04/10/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Wed 04/11/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Thu 04/12/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Fri 04/13/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Sat 04/14/2018 8:00 am 11:30 am Croton Ayso CET Upper field
Sat 04/14/2018 11:30 am 4:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field 914-615-3461

rcunningham2481@yahool.co
m

Sun 04/15/2018 12:00 pm 5:00 pm Croton Ayso CET Upper field
Sun 04/15/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Mon 04/16/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Tue 04/17/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Wed 04/18/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Thu 04/19/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Fri 04/20/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Sat 04/21/2018 8:00 am 11:30 am Croton Ayso CET Upper field
Sat 04/21/2018 11:30 am 4:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field 914-615-3461

rcunningham2481@yahool.co
m

Sun 04/22/2018 12:00 pm 5:00 pm Croton Ayso CET Upper field
Sun 04/22/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Mon 04/23/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Tue 04/24/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Wed 04/25/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Thu 04/26/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
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Fri 04/27/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Sat 04/28/2018 8:00 am 11:30 am Croton Ayso CET Upper field
Sat 04/28/2018 11:30 am 4:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field 914-615-3461

rcunningham2481@yahool.co
m

Sun 04/29/2018 12:00 pm 5:00 pm Croton Ayso CET Upper field
Sun 04/29/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Mon 04/30/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Tue 05/01/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Wed 05/02/2018 4:15 pm 6:00 pm M GLX BRIARCLIFF HS @

CROTON-HARMON HS (LEAGUE)
CET FIELD

Wed 05/02/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Thu 05/03/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Fri 05/04/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Sat 05/05/2018 8:00 am 11:30 am Croton Ayso CET Upper field
Sat 05/05/2018 11:30 am 4:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field 914-615-3461

rcunningham2481@yahool.co
m

Sun 05/06/2018 12:00 pm 5:00 pm Croton Ayso CET Upper field
Sun 05/06/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Mon 05/07/2018 4:15 pm 6:00 pm M GLX PLEASANTVILLE HS @

CROTON-HARMON HS (LEAGUE)
CET FIELD rescheduled from 5/9

Mon 05/07/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Tue 05/08/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Wed 05/09/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Thu 05/10/2018 4:15 pm 6:00 pm M GLX HORACE GREELEY HS @

CROTON-HARMON HS (LEAGUE)
CET FIELD rescheduled from 5/11

Thu 05/10/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Fri 05/11/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Sat 05/12/2018 8:00 am 11:30 am Croton Ayso CET Upper field
Sat 05/12/2018 11:30 am 4:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field 914-615-3461

rcunningham2481@yahool.co
m

Sun 05/13/2018 12:00 pm 5:00 pm Croton Ayso CET Upper field
Sun 05/13/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Mon 05/14/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Tue 05/15/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Wed 05/16/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
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Thu 05/17/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Fri 05/18/2018 3:00 pm 9:00 pm CET - International Night CET - Upper Playground

CET FIELD
CET Full Gymnasium
CET Multipurpose Room
CET Room 10
CET Room 11
CET Room 12
CET Room 7
CET Room 8
CET Room 9
CET Room 13
CET Room 14
CET Room 15
CET Room 16
CET Room 17
CET Room 3
CET Room 4
CET Room 5-B
CET Room 6

Fri 05/18/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Sat 05/19/2018 8:00 am 11:30 am Croton Ayso CET Upper field
Sat 05/19/2018 11:30 am 4:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field 914-615-3461

rcunningham2481@yahool.co
m

Sun 05/20/2018 12:00 pm 5:00 pm Croton Ayso CET Upper field
Sun 05/20/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Mon 05/21/2018 4:15 pm 6:00 pm M GLX OSSINING HS @

CROTON-HARMON HS (LEAGUE)
CET Upper field

Mon 05/21/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Tue 05/22/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Wed 05/23/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Thu 05/24/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Fri 05/25/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Sat 05/26/2018 8:00 am 11:30 am Croton Ayso CET Upper field
Sat 05/26/2018 11:30 am 4:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field 914-615-3461

rcunningham2481@yahool.co
m
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Sun 05/27/2018 12:00 pm 5:00 pm Croton Ayso CET Upper field
Sun 05/27/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Mon 05/28/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Tue 05/29/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Wed 05/30/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Thu 05/31/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Fri 06/01/2018 4:00 pm 6:00 pm CET - 4th Grade Walk-a-thon for Charity CET FIELD

CET Upper field
Fri 06/01/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Sat 06/02/2018 8:00 am 11:30 am Croton Ayso CET Upper field
Sat 06/02/2018 11:30 am 4:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field 914-615-3461

rcunningham2481@yahool.co
m

Sun 06/03/2018 12:00 pm 5:00 pm Croton Ayso CET Upper field
Sun 06/03/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Mon 06/04/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Tue 06/05/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Wed 06/06/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Thu 06/07/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Fri 06/08/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Sat 06/09/2018 8:00 am 11:30 am Croton Ayso CET Upper field
Sat 06/09/2018 11:30 am 4:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field 914-615-3461

rcunningham2481@yahool.co
m

Sun 06/10/2018 12:00 pm 5:00 pm Croton Ayso CET Upper field
Sun 06/10/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Mon 06/11/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Tue 06/12/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Wed 06/13/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Thu 06/14/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Fri 06/15/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Sun 06/17/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Mon 06/18/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Tue 06/19/2018 9:00 am 10:30 am CET - 1st Grade Picnic CET FIELD
Tue 06/19/2018 12:00 pm 2:00 pm CET - 2nd Grade Picnic CET Upper field
Tue 06/19/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Wed 06/20/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Thu 06/21/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
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Fri 06/22/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Sun 06/24/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Mon 06/25/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Tue 06/26/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Wed 06/27/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Thu 06/28/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Fri 06/29/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Croton Youth Lacrosse CET Upper field
Thu 07/05/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots

and Loop
CET FIELD There will be no access to the

rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.

Fri 07/06/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots
and Loop

CET FIELD There will be no access to the
rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.

Sat 07/07/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots
and Loop

CET FIELD There will be no access to the
rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.

Sun 07/08/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots
and Loop

CET FIELD There will be no access to the
rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.

Mon 07/09/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots
and Loop

CET FIELD There will be no access to the
rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.

Tue 07/10/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots
and Loop

CET FIELD There will be no access to the
rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.

Wed 07/11/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots
and Loop

CET FIELD There will be no access to the
rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.
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Thu 07/12/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots

and Loop
CET FIELD There will be no access to the

rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.

Fri 07/13/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots
and Loop

CET FIELD There will be no access to the
rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.

Sat 07/14/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots
and Loop

CET FIELD There will be no access to the
rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.

Sun 07/15/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots
and Loop

CET FIELD There will be no access to the
rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.

Mon 07/16/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots
and Loop

CET FIELD There will be no access to the
rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.

Tue 07/17/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots
and Loop

CET FIELD There will be no access to the
rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.

Wed 07/18/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots
and Loop

CET FIELD There will be no access to the
rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.

Thu 07/19/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots
and Loop

CET FIELD There will be no access to the
rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.

Fri 07/20/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots
and Loop

CET FIELD There will be no access to the
rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.
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Sat 07/21/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots

and Loop
CET FIELD There will be no access to the

rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.

Sun 07/22/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots
and Loop

CET FIELD There will be no access to the
rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.

Mon 07/23/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots
and Loop

CET FIELD There will be no access to the
rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.

Tue 07/24/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots
and Loop

CET FIELD There will be no access to the
rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.

Wed 07/25/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots
and Loop

CET FIELD There will be no access to the
rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.

Thu 07/26/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots
and Loop

CET FIELD There will be no access to the
rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.

Fri 07/27/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots
and Loop

CET FIELD There will be no access to the
rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.

Sat 07/28/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots
and Loop

CET FIELD There will be no access to the
rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.

Sun 07/29/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots
and Loop

CET FIELD There will be no access to the
rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.
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Mon 07/30/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots

and Loop
CET FIELD There will be no access to the

rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.

Tue 07/31/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots
and Loop

CET FIELD There will be no access to the
rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.

Wed 08/01/2018 All Day All Day Construction - CET Rear Parking Lots
and Loop

CET FIELD There will be no access to the
rear parking lots, drop off loop,
or CET field due to
construction 7/5-8/17.


